LIST OF PREFETS APPOINTED FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2021-22

2539
2128
2024
3136
2411
2403
2118
3187
3315
2138
2116
2865
2362
2686
2363
3314
2244
2688
2038
3028
2117
2898

VANNSH Y THAKKAR
SUBHASHINI DAS
GURPREET KAUR
BHAKTI KOTHARI
TASMIA ESANI
MAHEK VADHAR
JAY VYAS

NISHITA MEHTA
VIDHI J KAMDAR
AKSHAY SHAH
JANVI GANDHI
MANDIRA B.K.

DITI VIJAY SHAH
SAAKSHI M MEHTA
VAISHNAVI DOSHI
SWASTIKA MITRA
DHAIRYA VORA
DHRUVI PARESH MEHTA
GOON SHAH
STUTIVYAS

DISHA GANDHI
RIDDHI TOLIA

TAGORE
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GANDHI
GANDHI
GANDHI
GANDHI
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NEHRU
NEHRU
PATEL
PATEL
PATEL
PATEL
PATEL
TAGORE
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TAGORE
TAGORE
TAGORE
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Head Boy

Head Girl

House Captain
House Vice Captain
House Vice Captain
Prefect

Prefect

House Captain
House Vice Captain
House Vice Captain
Prefect

Prefect

House Captain
House Vice Captain
House Vice Captain
Prefect

Prefect

House Captain
House Vice Captain
House Vice Captain
Prefect

Prefect



